SPECIFICATIONS
Length*

Useful Length
Thickness of steel**
Weight

PACKING

Pieces per box
Pieces per pallet

Pallet dimensions

in METRICS
1350 mm
1250 mm
0.45 mm

2.06 kg

10 pc
150 pc
1400x1100 mm

in IMPERIALS
53.15"
49.21"
26 gauge
4.541b

10 pc
150 pc
55.12"x43.30"

Metrotile

worldwide roofing systems

code: 0-E...-VA.SC
VALLEY SCANDINAVIA

Date: 21/04/2017
Document: F001
Auteur: FC

Tolerances:
* + 5 mm on measurements and minimal
tolerance in weight
** steel thickness according to the
EN 10346

Material

Aluzinc ZM250
Thickness: 0.45mm




